(g, RANDOILPH OILERS &9

g 1996 EFL SCHEDULE'_

Fri., July 12—Granite State—8:00 pm
Fri., July 19—Mitchell Club—8:00 pm
Fri., July 26—at Merrimack Valley—8:00 pm
Sat., Aug. 3—at Connecticut—7:30 pm
Sat., Aug. 10—Connecticut—7:30 pm
Fri., Aug. 16—Charlestown—=8:00 pm
Fri., Aug. 23—at Mitchell Club—8:00 pm
Fri., Aug. 30—at Shamrocks—8:00 pm
Sept. 6/7—0Open Date
Fri., Sept. 13—Ocean State—8:00 pm
Sat., Sept. 21—at Cowboys—3:00 pm

Head Coach: Bob Turner « General Manager: Peter O’Kane

HOME GAMES PLAYED AT
RANDOLPH HIGH SCHOOL FIELD

For Information call O’KANE’S NEWS
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